Sasagamine

Direct Bus O FrRERIK

\ ENT AR
A W&

r % % | e
WAFRSUETAR | persel@sis

(YR REEAE)

Myoko-Togakushi renzan National Park

HAEBE®W KT [PEIL] fESLO

Japan’s Top 100 mountains [Mt.Hiuchi] [Mt.Myoko] Trail Start

susz /8 0»10/220

Operates 8 July,2023 to 22 October,2023

BHEIT

Operates daily |

LWE ;AR

EHEHEEHEE wEmEl.C

)3

/tz/!;sﬂiﬁﬁ

Wg it

L DikE

EEEE 2 5ThdHEE
HLROR BRI

(Feelok o8

g
2R
mAtavy| 300
REO®| 300 300
it | 300 300| 300
2% | 300| 300 300| 300
BRbavT

#ER | 300| 700| 700| 700| 700

Jm7}

okl 230| 700| 700| 700| 700| 700

[‘wae=| 220| 340| 700/1,000(1,000]1,000 1,000 o < ) AU s
| 2w | 140| 280] 410] 700[1,000]1,000[1,000]1,000 N REDE TR 5
[EVER (WERFRER=>ESIE) ] i [FURR (ErE=>UEaEER) |
From Myokokogen Station to Sasagamine ¢ From Sasagamine to Myokokogen Station

i SER| 1 |36 |5 | i SO 20 | 4fF | 6
© | JEEERR - | 7:20| 935[1355| i |®@ B ~ | 8:20|11:30|16:00
® DEER 1408 | 7:22| 9:37(13:57 (RN Y 300M| 8:25[11:35[16:05
®, PEBREEREAL | 140m| 7:24 | 9:39|13:59 mREaYT 3008 | 8:28|11:38|16:08
@ BOFLVSUMALD | ogom| 7:20 | 9:44|14:04 © | (RROBAD 300M| 8:31 |11:41[16:11
®  EERER 4108| 7:34 | 9:49(14:09 JuA 3008| 8:35|11:45(16:15
®  FAEIvT 7008| 7:44 | 9:59|14:19 ©) ENE 300M@| 8:41 [11:51 [16:21
@ ENA 7008 | 7:49 [10:04 [14:24 ® FAEavT 300M| 8:46 |11:56|16:26
JuA 1,000M| 7:55 [10:10[14:30 ®  JERER 700 | 8:56 [12:06 |16:36
© (RROFAD 110008 7:59 [10:14|14:34 @ BOTENEUMAD | 7005| 9:01 [12:11[16:41
mREaYT 1,0008| 8:02 [10:17 [14:37 ®, OEERETEAD 11,0008 9:06 [12:16|16:46
@ e 1,000M| 8:05 |10:20 [14:40 ©) DEER 1,000M| 9:08 |12:18|16:48
® B 1,0008| 8:10|10:25|14:45| : |® | BWEBERR 10008 9:10|12:20|16:50
“EERDEBERD>DEETT. P X EEREsEHSOEETT,

O/NRIEHEE children half price  FRFLFRIKEEF} Preschool children ride free

oikiE  WEELE emkLEDLE FAM/NAM TEL.0255-72-3139

Contact Us Keinan bus corporation



